

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.A.No.2226 of 2004 and C.C.No.1926 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	26.03.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J) & RY,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the appellant in W.A.No.2226 of 2004 expired and therefore, fifteen days time, as a last chance, may be given to take appropriate steps. The prayer is allowed. List after two weeks. HACJ (SP,J) RY,J sa/ vs	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.